TITLE : MCB-S Series Engineering Specification DOCUMENT NO.
000300XXXXXX SPEC REV.: A12 Page 1 of 8
● All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
T
L
W

T 0.50±0.10 0.80±0.15 0.90±0.20 1.10±0.20 1.30±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.50±0.25
E 0.25±0.10 0.30±0.20 0.50±0.30 0.50±030 0.50±0.30 0.60±0.40 0.60±0.40
 PART NUMBER CODE
MCB 1608  S  60  1  E  B  P
     1     2    3   4   5  6  7   8
1  Series Name
2  Size Code: the first two digitals : length(mm), the last two digitals : width(mm)
3  Material Code
4  Impedance(Ω) ± 25%
5  Fixed Decimal Point
6  Rated Current Code
A=50mA B=80mA C=100mA D=150mA E=200mA F=300mA
G=400mA H=500mA I =600mA J =700mA K=800mA
7  Soldering : Green Parts: A— Soldering Lead-Free   B— Lead-Free for whole chip
8  Packaging: P - Embossed paper tape, 7" reel.
                          E - Embossed plastic tape, 7" reel.
 (ex：600=60Ω ；121=120Ω)
Pb RoHS
TITLE : MCB-S Series Engineering Specification DOCUMENT NO.
000300XXXXXX SPEC REV.: A12 Page 2 of 8
● All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 TAPE AND REEL SPECIFICATIONS
PLASTIC CARRIER
PAPER CARRIER
 TAPING DIMENSIONS
                                                                   Unit: mm
Size 4532 4516 3225 3216 2012 1608 1005
Symbol PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC PLASTIC PAPER PAPER PAPER
W 12.0±0.10 11.7~12.3 7.70~8.30 7.90~8.30 8.00±0.10 8.00±0.10 8.00±0.10
P 8.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 2.00±0.05
E 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.10 1.75±0.05
F 5.50±0.05 5.50±0.05 3.50±0.05 3.50±0.05 3.50±0.10 3.50±0.10 3.50±0.05
D 1.55±0.05 1.55±0.05 1.55±0.05 1.55±0.05 1.56±0.10 1.56±0.10 1.55±0.05
D1 1.50~1.75 1.50~1.75 0.95~1.20 0.95~1.20 NA NA NA
Po 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10 4.00±0.10
Po10 40.0±0.20 40.0±0.20 40.0±0.20 40.0±0.20 40.0±0.20 NA NA
P2 2.00±0.05 2.00±0.05 2.00±0.05 2.00±0.05 2.00±0.10 2.00±0.10 2.00±0.05
Ao 3.66±0.10 1.83±0.10 2.57±0.10 1.85±0.10 1.50±0.05 1.05±0.05 0.62±0.03
Bo 4.95±0.10 4.85±0.10 3.40±0.10 3.43±0.10 2.30±0.05 1.85±0.05 1.12±0.03
Ko(T) 1.83±0.10 1.83±0.10 1.32±0.10 1.22±0.10 0.95±0.05 0.95±0.05 0.60±0.03
t 0.23±0.10 0.29±0.10 0.25±0.10 0.25±0.10 NA NA NA
TITLE : MCB-S Series Engineering Specification DOCUMENT NO.
000300XXXXXX SPEC REV.: A12 Page 3 of 8
● All Specifications are subject to change without notice. www.inpaq.com.tw ; www.inpaqgp.com
B                                                                                              I-FM-04-40
INPAQ TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 REEL DIMENSIONS
                                         Unit: mm
Reel Packaging Quantity
PART SIZE
(EIA SIZE)  1005
(0402)
1608
(0603)
2012
(0805)
3216
(1206)
3225
(1210)
4516
(1806)
4532
(1812)
7” REEL Qty.
(pcs) 10,000 4,000 4,000 3,000 2,000 2,000 1,000
The Contents of a box：
4532 (1812): 4 reels / inner box ;
4516 (1806): 4 reels / inner box ;
3225 (1210): 5 reels / inner box ;
3216 (1206): 5 reels / inner box ;